Energy Controls
Project:
Location:
Product Type:
Contact/Phone:
Model #:
GMX Series
24-Hour/7-Day Time Switches

Enclosure Dimensions:		  10"H x 6.50" W x 3.75" D
Battery Backup Option:		 7 Days
Supply Voltage:			  24, 120, 240 VAC, 60 Hz models
Quartz: 				   120, 240 VAC 50/60 Hz
Shipping Weight:		  2 lbs.
GMX Series
GMX Series
Electromechanical Time Switches
#10694
www.intermatic.com� Energy Controls
Diagrams
GMX Series
Model Voltage Battery
Backup
24-Hour Electromechanical, SPDT, UL Type 1 Indoor Enclosure
GMXST-I-120 120 VAC, 60 Hz -
GMXST-I-240 240 VAC, 60 Hz -
GMXQT-I-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
7-Day (Skip-A-Day/Weekly) Electromechanical, SPDT, UL Type 1 Indoor Enclosure
GMXSW-I-120 120 VAC, 60 Hz -
GMXQW-I-240 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
24-Hour Electromechanical, SPDT, UL Type 3R Rainproof Enclosure
GMXST-O-120 120 VAC, 60 Hz -
GMXQT-O-120 120 VAC 50/60Hz Yes
GMXST-O-24 24 VAC, 60 Hz -
7-Day (Skip-A-Day/Weekly) Electromechanical, SPDT, UL Type 3R Rainproof Enclosure
GMXSW-O-120 120 VAC, 60 Hz -
GMXQW-O-120 120 VAC, 50/60 Hz Yes
GMXSW-O-240 240 VAC, 60 Hz -
GMXSW-O-24 24 VAC, 60 Hz -
Specification
Furnish and install a Grässlin GMX_____ (24-Hour)(7-Day) time switch with__________(15-Minute)(2-Hour) captive trippers
and____________(Quartz )(Synchronous) drive. Input voltage shall be_____(120)(24)(240) VAC and SPDT contacts shall be
rated at 21A, 2 HP @ 240 VAC. To set the starting time and provide time indication, the unit shall have an authentic clock